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Trophies for Distinction

      www.trophies.com.au



C7001
450mm

C7002
500mm

C7003
540mm

C7004
330mm

C7005
400mm

C7006
485mm

C7007
510mm

C7008
580mm

Classic Italian  
Metal Cups

2

3 sizes

5 sizesCups 2017



Classic Italian  
Metal Cups

C7009
420mm

C7010
460mm

C7011
490mm

C7012
540mm

C7013
575mm

C7014
375mm

C7015
455mm

C7016
535mm

C7017
585mm

C7018
640mm

5 sizes

5 sizes

3

Cups 2017



Cups 2017

Classic Italian  
Metal Cups

C7019
350mm

C7020
400mm

C7021
450mm

C7022
495mm

C7023
545mm

C7024
595mm

4

3 sizes

3 sizes



Cups 2017

Classic Italian  
Metal Cups

5

Vaso Cup
3 sizes

C7025 - 440mm

C7026 - 510mm

C7027 - 600mm

new Bologna 

Cup on timber 

3 sizes
3 sizes

Bologna Cup

C7028 - 560mm

C7029 - 615mm

C7030 - 700mm

NEW



Cups 2017

Assembled
Nickel Plated  

Engravable Cups

VT11
280mm

VT12
310mm

VT14
360mm

VT16
420mm

VT16-2
420mm

VT5
145mm

VT5-2
145mm

VT7
170mm

VT7-2
170mm

VT8
195mm

VT9
220mm

VT10
250mm

VT10-2
250mm

VT8-2
195mm

VT9-2
220mm

VT14-2
360mm

VT11-2
280mm

VT12-2
310mm

6

9 sizes
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C7031
355mm

C7032
380mm

C7033
430mm

C7034
160mm

C7035
240mm

C7036
295mm

C7037
360mm

C7038
430mm

Nickel Plated  
Engravable Cups

Nickel Plated  
Engravable Cups

Lids to Suit 
C7036 - C7038

7

3 sizes

5 sizes
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8

Recognition Nickel Plated 
Cast Metal Cups

3 sizes
Claret Jug Trophy

C7043 - 230mm

C7044 - 315mm

C7045 - 355mm

NEW

NEW

5 sizes
C7046 - 210mm

C7047 - 235mm

C7048 - 265mm

C7049 - 305mm

C7050 - 360mm

4 sizes
C7039 - 230mm

C7040 - 265mm

C7041 - 300mm

C7042 - 350mm
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Die Cast Metal Cups

C7051
155mm

C7052
200mm

C7053
235mm

C7054
170mm

C7055
210mm

C7056
250mm

GD7
180mm

GD9
230mm

9

3 sizes

3 sizes

2 sizes
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Die Cast Metal Cups

C7057
145mm

C7058
175mm

C7059
215mm

C7060
125mm

C7061
170mm

C7062
215mm

C7063
110mm

C7064
130mm

C7065
160mm

C7066
135mm

C7067
165mm

C7068
195mm

10

3 sizes

3 sizes

3 sizes

3 sizes
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 C
LUB LOGO OR

SPORTS CENTRE

HERE

11

NEW

3 sizes
Wreath Cup

C7069 - 300mm

C7070 - 375mm

C7071 - 410mm

4 sizes
Venus Cup

C7072 - 210mm

C7073 - 225mm

C7074 - 255mm

C7075 - 290mm

4 sizes
Venezia Cup

C7076 - 210mm

C7077 - 250mm

C7078 - 275mm

C7079 - 310mm

 CL
UB LOGO OR

SPORTS CENTRE

HERE

Choose insert for your 
activity or consider 

custom centres
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12

C7080
210mm

C7086
235mm

C7087
260mm

C7088
290mm

C7089
325mm

C7090
355mm

C7081
235mm

C7082
265mm

C7083
355mm

C7084
395mm

C7085
420mm

Guardian Cup

Equity Cup

6 sizes

5 sizes

NEW

Lids to Suit



Cups 2017

C7094
365mm

Lids to Suit

C7096
250mm

C7097
285mm

C7098
320mm

C7099
365mm

C7100
410mm

C7091
270mm

C7092
300mm

 C

LU
B LOGO OR

SPORTS CENTRE

HERE

 C

LU
B LOGO OR

SPORTS CENTRE

HERE

 C

LU
B LOGO OR

SPORTS CENTRE

HERE

 C

LU
B LOGO OR

SPORTS CENTRE

HERE

 C

LU
B LOGO OR

SPORTS CENTRE

HERE

 CLUB LOGO OR

SPORTS CENTRE

HERE

13

Trident Cup

Flame Cup

5 sizes

5 sizes

C7095
400mm

C7093
330mm
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C7101
270mm

C7102
300mm

C7103
330mm

C7104
365mm

C7105
400mm

C7106
220mm

C7107
245mm

C7108
290mm

C7109
320mm

C7110
360mm

 C

LU
B LOGO OR

SPORTS CENTRE

HERE

 C

LU
B LOGO OR

SPORTS CENTRE

HERE

 C

LU
B LOGO OR

SPORTS CENTRE

HERE

 C
LU

B LOGO OR

SPORTS CENTRE

HERE

 C

LU
B LOGO OR

SPORTS CENTRE

HERE

 CLUB LOGO OR

SPORTS CENTRE

HERE

14

5 sizes

5 sizes

Blue Trident Cup

Blue Flame Cup
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 CL
UB LOGO OR

SPORTS CENTRE

HERE

15

3 sizes
Blue Wreath Cup

C7118 - 300mm

C7119 - 370mm

C7120 - 410mm

NEW

 CL
UB LOGO OR

SPORTS CENTRE

HERE

 CLUB LOGO OR

SPORTS CENTRE

HERE

Choose insert for your 
activity or consider 

custom centres

4 sizes
 Blue Venus Cup

C7111 - 210mm

C7112 - 225mm

C7113 - 255mm

C7114 - 290mm

3 sizes
Spire Cup

C7115 - 240mm

C7116 - 315mm

C7117 - 365mm
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16

NEW

Lids to Suit

Iron Man Cups
Gold & Silver

5 sizes
C7126 - 280mm

C7127 - 330mm

C7128 - 375mm

C7129 - 420mm

C7130 - 480mm

5 sizes
C7121 - 290mm

C7122 - 340mm

C7123 - 390mm

C7124 - 430mm

C7125 - 490mm
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17

C7131
200mm

C7132
220mm

C7133
255mm

C7134
295mm

C7135
345mm

C7136
380mm

C7137
235mm

C7138
265mm

C7139
290mm

C7140
335mm

C7141
385mm

C7142
440mm

6 sizes

6 sizes

C7126 - 280mm

C7127 - 330mm

C7128 - 375mm

C7129 - 420mm

C7130 - 480mm

Lids to Suit
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NEW

18

 C
LUB LOGO OR

SPORTS CENTRE

HERE

3 sizes
Emblem Cup

C7147 - 235mm

C7148 - 270mm

C7149 - 300mm

4 sizes
 Valiant Cup

C7143 - 165mm

C7144 - 200mm

C7145 - 235mm

C7146 - 265mm

NEW

 C
LUB LOGO OR

SPORTS CENTRE

HERE

 C
LUB LOGO OR

SPORTS CENTRE

HERE
3 sizes

Purple & Silver  
Trident Cup

C7150 - 240mm

C7151 - 285mm

C7152 - 325mm

3 sizes
Insignia Cup

C7153 - 250mm

C7154 - 270mm

C7155 - 300mm

Miami Cup

C7156 - 325mm

C7157 - 370mm

C7158 - 400mm
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NEW

19

NEW

3 sizes
Cortona Cup

C7169 - 295mm

C7170 - 340mm

C7171 - 380mm

 C
LUB LOGO OR

SPORTS CENTRE

HERE

3 sizes
Miami Cup

C7156 - 325mm

C7157 - 370mm

C7158 - 400mm

4 sizes
Equity Cup

C7159 - 245mm

C7160 - 260mm

C7161 - 290mm

C7162 - 320mm

6 sizes
Turin Cup

C7163 - 200mm

C7164 - 230mm

C7165 - 260mm

C7166 - 290mm

C7167 - 330mm

C7168 - 350mm
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20

 CL
UB LOGO OR

SPORTS CENTRE

HERE

3 sizes
Shard Cup

C7175 - 200mm

C7176 - 245mm

C7177 - 275mm

 CL
UB LOGO OR

SPORTS CENTRE

HERE

3 sizes
Red Venus Cup

C7172 - 240mm

C7173 - 275mm

C7174 - 310mm

3 sizes
Eternal Cup

C7182 - 180mm

C7183 - 230mm

C7184 - 270mm

4 sizes
Geneva Cup

C7178 - 225mm

C7179 - 255mm

C7180 - 300mm

C7181 - 340mm


